
New Credit Students
First-Time Freshmen
By Degree Type
Fall 2003 to Fall 2007

Degree 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

A.A. 656 792 749 847 1040
A.S. 364 330 371 281 252
A.A.S. 759 801 846 842 842
Certificate 4 4 4 7 2

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

Certificate
A.S.

A.A.
A.A.S.

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

Page 22




